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1ste vakantiemeeting, Beveren, 02/07/2015, VOLH, P.15211 
 

hamer 4 kg JSM  dames   

 1 1662 VAN HOOSTE MELISSA        95 VOLH  37.49    

 2 3766 DE WOLF KATHLEEN          67 RAM   37.21    

 3 4000 VOS INGRID                66 ACW   36.63    

 

100 m JSM  heren   

Heat:1      Wind : 0.5  

 1 3010 DE RYCKE PIETER           91 VOLH  10.96    

 2 611 MARTIN TOM                96 VOLH  11.61    

 3 2907 VANWYNSBERGHE FREDERIK    82 AVLO  11.75    

 4 2544 DE HERDT GORIK            90 AVKA  12.33    

 5 2424 HANNES JéRéMIE            90 VOLH  12.47    

 6 887 VAN HOYE JAN              96 ZWAT  12.79    

 

100 m Cad/Sch  heren   

Heat:1      Wind : 0.3  

 1 1679 BAELE JENS                01 ACME  12.23    

 2 2724 DE MEULEMEESTER BEN       99 ZWAT  12.30    

 3 857 BERNAERS JAKKE            00 ZWAT  12.99    

 4 1322 SNACKAERT MICHIEL         00 VAC   13.12    

 5 1054 PORTEMAN DAAN             00 ZWAT  13.87    

 

kogel 4 kg Cad  heren   

 1 1419 VAN HECKE STEF            00 AVLO  12.47    

 2 962 WAUTERS LAURENS           00 KAAG  11.57    

 3 963 WAUTERS GUILLAUME         00 KAAG  10.74    

 4 1307 PLASSCHAERT COBE          00 VOLH  10.71    

 5 1110 SEGERS DANIEL             01 EA    10.41    

 

discus 1,75 kg Jun  heren   

 1 785 QUINTELIER MATTHIAS       97 AVKA  49.16    

 2 612 STAUT TUUR                97 VOLH  31.98    

 3 613 VAN ROEYEN COBE           97 VOLH  29.15    

 

discus 2 kg SM  heren   

 1 2423 GEVERS BJORN              89 VOLH  43.39    

 2 2791 IVENS SVEN                86 VOLH  41.43    

 3 5952 FLORIN PAUL               47 VOLH  23.75    

 4 4921 GOOSSENS KOEN             66 OLSE  23.27    

 5 2746 WOUTERS LORENZO           93 AVKA  22.00    

 

ver JSM  dames   

 1 497 VAN DE VEN ALANY          97 VOLH  4.66 +1.6  

   

ver Sch  dames   

 1 2696 OOMS LENIE                98 VMOL  4.76 +0.7   

 2 2888 JANSSENS ESTHER           99 ZWAT  4.66 +0.6   

 3 3179 SABAU ELLEN               98 AVKA  4.26 +2.1  

      4.15 +1.2  
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 4 3024 DE BELDER INNE            99 AVKA  4.05 +2.2  

      3.99 +0.3  

 

ver Cad  dames   

 1 763 OOMS JANNE                01 VMOL  4.96 +2.0   

 2 1295 CERPENTIER FEMKE          00 VOLH  4.86 +1.4   

 3 1304 STUER LOTTE               01 VOLH  4.80 +1.6   

 4 1380 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE      01 ACW   4.73 +3.0  

      4.46 +0.7  

 5 1313 VAN DEUREN MARTHE         01 VAC   4.21 +1.4  

   

hoog JSM  heren   

 1 2653 BEELDENS ALEXANDER        91 VOLH  1.95    

 2 6124 VAN DE WEYER KOEN         73 AVLO  1.60    

 3 5010 PERMENTIER JOHAN          79 SPBO  1.55    

 

hoog Sch  heren   

 1 2772 LUCKX REINOUT             98 ACW   1.75    

 

100 m JSM  dames   

Heat:1      Wind : 1.5  

 1 1604 VEREECKEN ELKE            84 VOLH  12.19    

 2 1766 COZIJNS LINDSY            91 ASVO  12.82    

 3 9970 Lernout                   91 RKHA  13.04    

 4 1764 VAN EECKE LOUISE          92 ASVO  13.15    

 5 2978 VAN HUL ISABEL            73 ACW   13.58    

Heat:2      Wind : 0.4  

 1 1359 CLAES JENTE               92 BVAC  13.50    

 2 380 PHILIPS LOTTE             97 SPBO  13.66    

 3 4078 BOUVE FENNA               78 BVAC  15.15    

 4 2098 MERKEN BIANCA             82 BVAC  16.42    

  1641 WOUTERS ANNE              90 ZWAT  DNS     

  

100 m Sch  dames   

Heat:1      Wind : -0.3  

 1 2803 MADOU KATRIJN             98 ZWAT  13.23    

 2 2827 AERTS PAULIEN             98 ATAC  13.84    

 3 3398 PAUWELS LEEN              98 ZWAT  14.14    

 4 3146 BEELAERTS NIKITA          98 SPBO  14.17    

 

100 m Cad  dames   

Heat:1      Wind : 0.4  

 1 1437 DE MEY AUKE               01 AVLO  13.25    

 2 763 OOMS JANNE                01 VMOL  13.31    

 3 1302 NAUDTS ANKE               01 VOLH  13.49    

 4 839 DECKERS LISSA             01 OLSE  13.98    

 5 1724 VAN CAPPELLEN DAG-FERENE  00 DAC   14.15    

 6 1296 CEULEMANS DAKOTA          01 VOLH  14.53    

 7 852 DAEMS LOTTE               00 ZWAT  14.71    

 

kogel 4 kg JSM  dames   

 1 1225 DE SMET LIESBET           82 DUFF  8.29    
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 2 3335 DE SOUTER KRISTEL         66 ZWAT  7.55    

 3 1662 VAN HOOSTE MELISSA        95 VOLH  7.40    

 

800 m JSM  heren   

 1 2413 DECABOOTER THOMAS         94 ASVO  1:59.78   

 2 2526 WIELEMAN JONAS            95 ASVO  2:02.11   

 3 1927 EYSACKERS RIK             91 WIBO  2:04.78   

 4 2569 DE MAN DAVY               86 AVLO  2:07.69   

 5 2073 ROOSENBOOM BRYAN          93 HAMM  2:09.78   

 6 515 DE WAELE JARNE            97 STAX  2:10.78   

 7 1620 MORIMONT EMMANUEL         82 ARCH  2:12.21   

 8 5203 VRANKEN WIM               68 BVAC  2:13.06   

 9 2090 CAMPFORTS JAN             81 BVAC  2:13.19   

 10 5377 DE BONDT WALTER           68 SPBO  2:32.00   

 

800 m Sch  heren   

 1 2652 MEIRLAEN DIETER           98 STAX  2:04.41   

 2 2981 VAN DEN BUSSCHE THIBAU    98 VOLH  2:10.13   

 3 2983 VAN WIELE ROBIN           99 VOLH  2:15.91   

 4 2753 BLEVI BAVO                98 ATAC  2:17.26   

 5 2666 GOOSSENS JEROEN           99 OLSE  2:18.58   

 6 2785 DE BONDT JEFF             98 SPBO  2:19.87   

  2728 VERCAUTEREN SANDER        98 ATAC  DNF      

 

800 m Cad  heren   

 1 847 LEUNCKENS WARD            00 ABES  2:06.30   

 2 1472 VANDERPOORTEN MARCO       00 AVLO  2:13.51   

 3 1380 STAS KAREL                00 ACW   2:13.94   

 4 1309 VAN DE VOORDE KASPER      00 VOLH  2:16.37   

 5 742 BRASPENNING JORIS         01 DUFF  2:16.89   

 6 1306 NOPPE ARNE                01 VOLH  2:23.00   

 7 1324 CAUWENBERGH JESSE         01 VAC   2:24.70   

 8 1308 SERNEELS SEPPE            01 VOLH  2:25.94   

 9 1566 THIELMAN MARNIX           01 ABES  2:26.14   

  1300 DESPEELS MICHIEL          00 VOLH  DNF      

 

discus 1,5 kg Sch  heren   

 1 3084 GOGAERT VITAS             98 AVLO  36.57    

 2 2980 STAUT CIS                 99 VOLH  32.07    

 3 6221 WILLEMS WIM               64 RCG   30.63    

 4 5013 BOEYNAEMS RUDY            62 ZWAT  28.05    

 5 3088 VAN PRAET WARD            99 AVLO  28.03    

 6 3085 VERDUYCKT JENS            99 AVLO  25.72    

 

polsstok JSM  heren   

 1 546 LEYS MATHIAS              96 VOLH  4.64    

 2 2907 VANWYNSBERGHE FREDERIK    82 AVLO  3.44    

 

polsstok JSM  dames   

 1 2775 DE BAENE HANNE            98 OB    4.04   BR 

 2 1976 DHONT STEFFI              92 AVLO  3.54    
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800 m Cad  dames   

 1 722 STEVENS NANOUK            00 ACW   2:19.90   

 2 1300 LAHEY LEONIE              00 VOLH  2:24.40   

 3 1550 VAN HOOSTE MALOU          00 AVLO  2:35.69   

 4 859 SPIESSENS JANA            01 SPBO  2:37.48   

 5 1298 CORNU YARA                01 VOLH  2:52.11   

 

kogel 3 kg Sch  dames   

 1 3081 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA      99 ACW   13.05    

 2 3052 VAN KEMSEKE JODIE         99 VOLH  9.57    

 3 2696 OOMS LENIE                98 VMOL  9.53    

 4 3051 VAN HOUTE JANA            98 VOLH  9.52    

 5 2888 JANSSENS ESTHER           99 ZWAT  8.72    

 

kogel 3 kg Cad  dames   

 1 1422 VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE     01 VS    12.08    

 2 852 DAEMS LOTTE               00 ZWAT  11.61    

 3 763 OOMS JANNE                01 VMOL  10.21    

 4 1295 CERPENTIER FEMKE          00 VOLH  9.69    

 5 1308 VAN PUYVELDE JANA         01 VOLH  8.69    

 

hoog Cad/Sch/Jun/Sen  dames   

 1 1663 VAN REMOORTERE EVELINE    92 VOLH  1.50    

 2 3184 FABRé LIZE                99 VOLH  1.45    

 3 2868 VERVAET ELIEN             98 AVLO  1.40    

 3 1724 VAN CAPPELLEN DAG-FERENE  00 DAC   1.40    

 

ver JSM  heren   

 1 2544 DE HERDT GORIK            90 AVKA  5.85 +1.2   

 2 887 VAN HOYE JAN              96 ZWAT  5.26 +1.0   

 3 5952 FLORIN PAUL               47 VOLH  3.22 +1.5  

  

ver Sch  heren   

 1 3125 VANCOILLIE JASPER         98 VOLH  6.27 +1.8   

 2 2783 HUYCK HANNES              98 SPBO  6.20 +0.6   

 3 2796 VAN PUYVELDE BEN          99 AVLO  5.77 +0.6   

 4 2565 TUYLS KEANU               99 ACW   5.33 +1.6   

 

ver Cad  heren   

 1 1307 PLASSCHAERT COBE          00 VOLH  5.57 +2.0   

 2 1054 PORTEMAN DAAN             00 ZWAT  4.19 +0.8   

 

200 m JSM  heren  Heat:1      Wind : 1.9  

 1 1656 GIRAUD PIERRE ALEXIS*     90 CABW  22.80    

 2 611 MARTIN TOM                96 VOLH  23.42    

 3 2247 DULLAERT SANDER           94 HAMM  24.18    

 4 5112 DE MEULEMEESTER WIM       71 ZWAT  27.02    

 5 5952 FLORIN PAUL               47 VOLH  35.05    

 

200 m Sch  heren   

Heat:1      Wind : 1.7  

 1 2724 DE MEULEMEESTER BEN       99 ZWAT  24.26    
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 2 3085 VERDUYCKT JENS            99 AVLO  24.96    

 3 2999 STALPAERT ARNO            98 EA    25.62    

 4 2728 VERCAUTEREN SANDER        98 ATAC  26.28    

 

200 m Cad  heren   

Heat:1      Wind : -0.1  

 1 1110 SEGERS DANIEL             01 EA    24.14    

 2 965 GABRIëLS ANTON            00 OLSE  24.48    

 3 1679 BAELE JENS                01 ACME  24.63    

 4 870 SPIESSENS BRANKO          01 SPBO  29.10    

 

discus 1 kg Cad  heren   

 1 962 WAUTERS LAURENS           00 KAAG  36.17    

 2 963 WAUTERS GUILLAUME         00 KAAG  35.35    

 3 1419 VAN HECKE STEF            00 AVLO  33.25    

 4 1322 SNACKAERT MICHIEL         00 VAC   31.31    

 5 5567 WYLLEMAN MARC             48 STAX  29.40    

 6 857 BERNAERS JAKKE            00 ZWAT  20.08    

 

kogel 6kg Jun  heren   

 1 785 QUINTELIER MATTHIAS       97 AVKA  16.41    

 2 612 STAUT TUUR                97 VOLH  11.74    

 3 6320 DE HERDT DIRK             59 AVKA  11.11    

 4 5013 BOEYNAEMS RUDY            62 ZWAT  10.80    

 5 613 VAN ROEYEN COBE           97 VOLH  10.02    

 6 6221 WILLEMS WIM               64 RCG   9.52    

 

kogel 7,26 kg SM  heren   

 1 2423 GEVERS BJORN              89 VOLH  15.20    

 2 2907 VANWYNSBERGHE FREDERIK    82 AVLO  10.71    

 3 2746 WOUTERS LORENZO           93 AVKA  7.95    

 

200 m JSM  dames   

Heat:1      Wind : 0.4  

 1 1764 VAN EECKE LOUISE          92 ASVO  26.47    

 2 1207 BALABKINA EVGENIA         82 SACN  26.86    

 3 1302 DE PARADE SARISSA         91 ZWAT  27.61    

 4 380 PHILIPS LOTTE             97 SPBO  28.02    

 5 1359 CLAES JENTE               92 BVAC  28.32    

 6 1663 VAN REMOORTERE EVELINE    92 VOLH  29.16    

  9970 Lernout                   91 RKHA  DNS     

  

200 m JSM  dames   

Heat:2      Wind : 0.9  

 1 2978 VAN HUL ISABEL            73 ACW   27.83    

 2 3089 LUYCKX TILLY              76 ABES  29.44    

 3 1358 APERS JOLIJN              88 BVAC  29.95    

 4 498 VAN LENT LISSA            97 VOLH  30.44    

 5 4078 BOUVE FENNA               78 BVAC  31.68    

 6 2098 MERKEN BIANCA             82 BVAC  35.09    

 

200 m Sch  dames   
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Heat:1      Wind : 1.0  

 1 2803 MADOU KATRIJN             98 ZWAT  27.05    

 2 2827 AERTS PAULIEN             98 ATAC  28.65    

 3 3146 BEELAERTS NIKITA          98 SPBO  29.22    

 4 3398 PAUWELS LEEN              98 ZWAT  29.57    

 5 2812 SNIJDERS LOEKA            99 ABES  30.00    

 6 3052 VAN KEMSEKE JODIE         99 VOLH  30.24    

 

200 m Cad  dames   

Heat:1      Wind : 0.8  

 1 1380 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE      01 ACW   27.87    

 2 1437 DE MEY AUKE               01 AVLO  28.23    

 3 1313 VAN DEUREN MARTHE         01 VAC   28.65    

 4 1295 CERPENTIER FEMKE          00 VOLH  29.18    

 5 1304 STUER LOTTE               01 VOLH  29.67    

Heat:2      Wind : 1.4  

 1 839 DECKERS LISSA             01 OLSE  28.53    

 2 1307 VAN LENT JANA             01 VOLH  29.43    

 3 1296 CEULEMANS DAKOTA          01 VOLH  29.47    

 4 1309 VERMEIREN MAAIKE          00 VOLH  30.85    

 

2000 m JSM  heren   

 1 4734 LOVERIE EMMANUëL          74 DUFF  5:41.64   

 2 1879 WERA JAN                  85 DCLA  5:46.79   

 3 3251 KINDERS TOMMY             88 VOLH  5:51.74   

 4 4235 PAVONE EMMANUEL           64 DS    5:51.98 BR M50 

 5 7119 VERHAEGE SVEN             80 VOLH  5:57.03   

 6 3242 TEWELDE KIFLEZIGI KINFE*  88 BVAC  6:01.09   

 7 9971 d'Hooghe Pieter                 90 NA    6:11.30  

 8 9972 Smet Glenn         NA    6:11.53   

 9 2654 ANNé FILIP                91 VOLH  6:17.91   

 10 6676 VAN GOETHEM FILIP         71 ACW   6:19.71   

 11 5025 SPIESSENS KOEN            71 SPBO  6:20.04   

 12 5202 MECHELINCK MARC           59 RIEM  6:20.92   

 13 2421 BACKAERT WOUT             94 VOLH  6:23.17   

  2655 VERELST KAREL             89 VOLH  DNF      

 

kogel 5 kg Sch  heren   

 1 2980 STAUT CIS                 99 VOLH  12.56    

 2 2999 STALPAERT ARNO            98 EA    12.03    

 3 2783 HUYCK HANNES              98 SPBO  9.42    

 4 5567 WYLLEMAN MARC             48 STAX  8.86    

 

discus 1 kg JSM  dames   

 1 1415 VOET KATRIEN              82 DUFF  40.99    

 2 1630 MARYNISSEN ELIES          94 AVKA  32.00    

 3 1664 VAN STAPPEN ELIEN         93 VOLH  30.85    

 4 1225 DE SMET LIESBET           82 DUFF  29.05    

 5 4000 VOS INGRID                66 ACW   27.15    

 6 3094 KEULEMANS MIRIAM          67 WIBO  25.93    

 7 1662 VAN HOOSTE MELISSA        95 VOLH  23.04    

 8 1628 DANIELS ANNEMIE           92 AVKA  21.75    
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 9 1831 CAMBIER SARA              92 LIER  19.31    

 10 3348 WUYTS DIANA               61 LIER  15.91    

 

discus 1 kg Sch  dames   

 1 3051 VAN HOUTE JANA            98 VOLH  33.05    

 2 3052 VAN KEMSEKE JODIE         99 VOLH  24.55    

 

discus 1 kg Cad  dames   

 1 1404 BEELAERT ANNELIEN         00 VS    30.76    

 2 1422 VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE     01 VS    28.90    

 3 852 DAEMS LOTTE               00 ZWAT  27.81    

 4 1308 VAN PUYVELDE JANA         01 VOLH  24.96    

 5 1302 NAUDTS ANKE               01 VOLH  22.26    

 

hoog Cad  heren   

 1 1730 DE PRYCKER PIETERJAN      01 ACW   1.48    

 2 1054 PORTEMAN DAAN             00 ZWAT  1.29    

 

polsstok Cad/Sch  heren   

 1 3084 GOGAERT VITAS             98 AVLO  3.24     

 1 3088 VAN PRAET WARD            99 AVLO  3.24     

 3 1307 PLASSCHAERT COBE          00 VOLH  2.64      

 

polsstok Sch  dames   

  3049 D'HONDT KAAT              99 VOLH  GP      

 


